Ringenlijst 2023 Gevleugelde Vrienden Twijzelerheide

Ringenserie

9535881-9535900
9535901-9536100
9536101-9236120
9536121-9536200
9536201-9536270
9536271-9536300
9536301-9536340
9536341-9536360
9536361-9536400
9536401-9536450
9536451-9536465
9536466-9536500
9536501-9536560
9536561-9536585
9536586-9536600
9536601-9536720
9536721-9536780

9536781-9236800

Naam

Harm Bosma
Gebr. Wiersma
S. de Haan
P.de Jong
Klaas Dijkstra
A. Veenstra

F. Visser

Siep Hiemstra
Reserve Ringen
P. Bosma

Sj. Bosma

Siep Hiemstra
W. Th. De Blok
F. Hoekstra

K. Veenstra

B. Lourens
Marten Postma

P.D. Veenstra

Tel.nummer

06-48340197
06-23429786
0511-445075
0511-445218
06-21511051
0511-444104
06-22463647
06-51108764
06-48340197
06-24852340
0511-442984
06-51108764
06-30988668
0511-442892
0511-444731
06-13241325
06-57948997

0511-443464

Ladies League ringen

7080501-7080520

7080571-7080600

7080521-7080540

7080541-7080570

7080481-7080500

7080611-7080725

7080601-7080610

7080656-7080665

7080626-7080655



